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000050475 Electrical Servic 0 07/31/2024

38026 M H 375 04/24/2019

2021HX Base Yr

5800 NW FALLING CREEK RD, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,800 116.7000 109.70 197,460 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 175,739

1,800 1,800 175,739

BAS= W60 S30 E60 N30$.

BAS

60

30

60

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,400

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

8 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

23,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 65,065


